
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Active Construction Inc. DAVE BERGLUND PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371 253-248-1403 DaveB@activeconstruction.com; 

ryanh@activeconstruction.com

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi PO Box 767 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-336-2200 doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Cascade Mini Excavating, Inc. Shelly Haynie 1266 Bay Loop SW Tumwater WA 98512 360-556-3552 install@cmeplay.net; 

josh@cascademiniexcavating.com;s

hehay@comcast.net

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com, 

ed@ceccantiinc.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

henifin construction llc Jaime Henifin 3857 hannegan rd bellingham WA 98226 360-733-5411 jhenifin@henifin.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 nicole@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

MidMountain Contractors Inc Evan Benjamin PO BOX 2909 Kirkland WA 98083-2909 425-202-3600 ebenjamin@midmtn.com

Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Shane Olson PO Box 2260 Renton WA 98056-0260 425 254-1820 criser@nwasphalt.com, 

joshgill@nwasphalt.com;  

lance@nwasphalt.com; 

shane@nwasphalt.com; 

epritchard@nwasphalt.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 blenhart@railworks.com;cholmes@

railworks.com; 

rcarney@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Rino Construction, LLC Jaramy Hotckiss PO Box 667 Maple Valley WA 98038 360-469-4941 bids@rinoconc.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WHH Nisqually Federal Services, LLC Karl Hedlund 950 Pacific Ave; Suite 620 Tacoma WA 98402 206-793-3414 khedlund@whhnfs.com;jkirk@whh

nfs.com

Tri City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Builders Exchange Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett WA 98201 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com

Port Madison Enterprises 

Construction Corp.

Mark Randolph P.O. Box 96 Suquamish WA 98392 360-598-1326 x.8603 info@pme-cc.com

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

Beisley Inc Megan Beisley 61 NE Belfair St. Belfair WA 98528 360-275-5783 bids@beisleyinc.com

Northwest Cascade Janet Preston 10412 John Bananola Way E. Puyallup WA 98373 253-848-2371 janetp@nwcascade.com

RV Associates, Inc. David Overland 1333 Llyod Parkway Port Orchard WA 98367 360-876-9737 davidoverland@rvassociatesinc.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeffrey Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 360-737-7497 info@jmgconstructors.com 

Lakeside Industries Mike Nys 360-731-6393 mike.nys@lakesideindustries.com

Northern Asphalt Paul Sverson 360-850-2172 paul@northernasphaltllc.com

Sound Excavation Howard Honsey 360-373-1613 howard@soundexcavation.com
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